
女子総合

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 H024 樫本　実季 2:04:04
2 J033 木村　真由美 2:18:35 ジュピターＲＣ
3 J068 梶原　智美 2:22:38 ギックリーズ
4 I031 夜久　有子 2:25:05 はやかわ塾
5 J107 佐々木　絵里 2:30:42
6 I101 守山　友紀子 2:31:27
7 I050 吉田　沙織 2:39:12
8 I057 松井　知世 2:42:55
9 I081 池井　晴美 2:46:14

10 J102 中川　美幸 2:47:28
11 J076 中村　恵美 2:48:03
12 J113 千田　悦子 2:51:55 KTC 
13 H129 立林　優依 2:54:48
14 K115 井上　恵子 2:55:05
15 I164 野路　紀巳 2:57:06
16 I140 東野　智子 2:57:37
17 I138 武内　智枝子 3:01:48
18 J108 鮒田　里香 3:02:13
19 J128 武野　朋子 3:06:42 BULL陸上部
20 I077 飛知和　弓子 3:15:57
21 J169 岸本　恵子 3:17:51
22 J120 小堀　英理 3:22:44
23 I095 久里山　陽子 3:23:31
24 J110 鶴田　智子 3:23:52
25 H159 ナピオンテック　裕子 3:28:07
26 J112 高井　裕子 3:33:33
27 J116 河村　美子 3:36:44
28 J176 yanagida　masayo 3:37:03
29 K177 竹村　真佐子 3:39:46
30 L182 黒岩　秀子 3:56:40
31 J174 西山　由紀 3:59:17

DNF K104 津瀬　千鶴子 4:07:27
DNF J172 土井　年美 4:07:49
DNF G098 福本　愛菜 4:08:25
DNF K178 Morin　Colette 4:26:54
DNF J142 苑田　祐子 4:49:45
DNF I086 今西　公子

第28回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表

令和3年12月12日開催



女子 (18～29歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
DNF G098 福本　愛菜 4:08:25

第28回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表

令和3年12月12日開催



女子 (30～39歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 H024 樫本　実季 2:04:04
2 H129 立林　優依 2:54:48
3 H159 ナピオンテック　裕子 3:28:07

第28回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表

令和3年12月12日開催



女子 (40～49歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 I031 夜久　有子 2:25:05 はやかわ塾
2 I101 守山　友紀子 2:31:27
3 I050 吉田　沙織 2:39:12
4 I057 松井　知世 2:42:55
5 I081 池井　晴美 2:46:14
6 I164 野路　紀巳 2:57:06
7 I140 東野　智子 2:57:37
8 I138 武内　智枝子 3:01:48
9 I077 飛知和　弓子 3:15:57

10 I095 久里山　陽子 3:23:31
DNF I086 今西　公子

第28回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表

令和3年12月12日開催



女子 (50～59歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 J033 木村　真由美 2:18:35 ジュピターＲＣ
2 J068 梶原　智美 2:22:38 ギックリーズ
3 J107 佐々木　絵里 2:30:42
4 J102 中川　美幸 2:47:28
5 J076 中村　恵美 2:48:03
6 J113 千田　悦子 2:51:55 KTC 
7 J108 鮒田　里香 3:02:13
8 J128 武野　朋子 3:06:42 BULL陸上部
9 J169 岸本　恵子 3:17:51

10 J120 小堀　英理 3:22:44
11 J110 鶴田　智子 3:23:52
12 J112 高井　裕子 3:33:33
13 J116 河村　美子 3:36:44
14 J176 yanagida　masayo 3:37:03
15 J174 西山　由紀 3:59:17

DNF J172 土井　年美 4:07:49
DNF J142 苑田　祐子 4:49:45

第28回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表

令和3年12月12日開催



女子 (60～69歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 K115 井上　恵子 2:55:05
2 K177 竹村　真佐子 3:39:46

DNF K104 津瀬　千鶴子 4:07:27
DNF K178 Morin　Colette 4:26:54

第28回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表

令和3年12月12日開催



女子 (70歳以上)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 L182 黒岩　秀子 3:56:40

第28回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表
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